Tea Cups & Bowls

Best.-Nr.

64097

64118

64056

64119

64120

64121

64130

64131

64066

Name

Japanische
Teeschale

Japanese tea cup

Japanese Porcelain
Teacup

Japanese tea cup

Japanese tea cup

Japanese tea cup

Japanese tea cup

Japanese tea cup

Japanese Porcelain
Teacup

Beschreibung Bild

The teacup is made of porcelain and has a }
typical Japanese pattern in blue / red. The
diameter is about 7,4cm, the height about
8cm.

Beautiful, thin tea bowl made of white
porcelain, and has a classic Japanese motif.
The diameter is about 88 mm, the height
about 45mm.

A highly elegant, impeccably manufactured
masterpiece made of porcelain with small
inclusions. It has a very nice drinking lip,
and was made by a manufactory in Kyushu.
It is about 9 cm wide and 5.5 cm high. It
harmonises beautifully with other cups from
this manufactory.

Beautiful, thin tea bowl made of white
porcelain, and has a classic Japanese moatif.
The diameter is about 88 mm, the height
about 45mm.

Beautiful, thin tea bowl made of white
porcelain, and has a classic Japanese motif.
The diameter is about 88 mm, the height
about 45mm.

Beautiful, thin tea bowl made of white
porcelain, and has a classic Japanese motif.
The diameter is about 88 mm, the height
about 45mm.

B:8cm/H4cm

Beautiful, thin tea bowl made of white
porcelain, and has a classic Japanese motif.
The diameter is about 88 mm, the height
about 45mm.

A highly elegant, impeccably manufactured
masterpiece made of porcelain with small
inclusions. It has a very nice drinking lip,

Teehandelshaus Benjowski— Danziger Str. 3 — 10435 Berlin

More information on our teas can be found at: www.tee-information.com

www.benjowskitea.de — e.mail: contact@benjowskitea.de
Tel: 0049 (0)30 44037571 Fax: 0049 (0)30 44037572
Tax Number: 31/602/00703

Preis

14.00 €

1450 €

25.00 €

14.50 €

14.50 €

1450 €

10.00 €

16.00 €

25.00 €



Best.-Nr.

64133

64058

64087

64081

64082

64083

64088

64085

Name

Japanese tea cup

Japanese Porcelain
Teacup

Japanese Porcelain
Teacup

Japanese Teacup

Japanese Teacup

Japanese Teacup

Japanese Teacup

Japanese Teacup

Beschreibung Bild

and was made by a manufactory in Kyushu.
It is about 9 cm wide and 5.5 cm high. It
harmonises beautifully with other cups from
this manufactory.

B9/H9

A highly elegant, impeccably manufactured
masterpiece made of porcelain with small
inclusions. It has a very nice drinking lip,
and was made by a manufactory in Kyushu.
It is about 9 cm wide and 5.5 cm high. It
harmonises beautifully with other cups from
this manufactory.

A highly elegant, impeccably manufactured
masterpiece made of porcelain with small
inclusions. It has a very nice drinking lip,
and was made by a manufactory in Kyushu.
It is about 9 cm wide and 5.5 cm high. It
harmonises beautifully with other cups from
this manufactory.

Classic simple Hagi ceramic tea cup with a '
diameter of ca.92mm and a height of about N
60 mm.

Classic simple Hagi ceramic tea cup with a
diameter of ca.83mm and a height of about
52 mm.

Classic simple Hagi ceramic tea cup with a
diameter of ca.81mm and a height of about
60 mm.

Japanese tea mug in classic design. This
mug has a diameter of about 8cm and is
about 9.7cm high.

it |

Classic, ceramic teacup without any
superfluous ornamentation. It is 90 mm wide |
and 55mm high.

Teehandelshaus Benjowski— Danziger Str. 3 — 10435 Berlin

More information on our teas can be found at: www.tee-information.com
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Preis

18.00 €

25.00 €

25.00 €

12.50 €

1250 €

1250 €

18.00 €

9.90 €



Best.-Nr.
64091

64052

64053

64055

64099

64123

64051

64057

64059

Name

Japanese Teacup

Japanese Teacup

Japanese Teacup

Japanese Teacup

Japanese Teacup

Japanese Teacup

Japanese Teacup

Japanese Porcelain
Teacup

Japanese Porcelain
Teacup

Beschreibung Bild

Traditional Japanese cup made of porcelain |
with underglaze technique. The height of 4
the cups is about 8cm. The diameter is
about 7cm.

Japanese tea mug with a matte Surface and
a nice green glaze. The cup has a diameter
of about 6.3cm and is about 8.5cm high.

A Japanese tea mug in a classic design with
blue stripes. This mug has a diameter of
about 7.5cm and is about 7.5cm high.

A still-full cup of white porcelain with bright
green bamboo painting. The diameter is
about 6.7cm and the height about 7cm.

Hundreds of air bubbles and pieces of gold
leaf permeate this masterpiece with a
vibrant elegance that harmonises beautifully
with Japanese green teas. It is about 85mm
wide and 50mm high.

Classically designed, Japanese teacup.
This cup is about 9,2cm wide and 6cm high.

Classically designed, Japanese teacup.
This cup is about 8,8cm wide and 5,2cm
high.

A highly elegant, impeccably manufactured
masterpiece made of porcelain with small
inclusions. It has a very nice drinking lip,
and was made by a manufactory in Kyushu.
It is about 9 cm wide and 5.5 cm high. It
harmonises beautifully with other cups from
this manufactory.

A highly elegant, impeccably manufactured
masterpiece made of porcelain with small
inclusions. It has a very nice drinking lip,
and was made by a manufactory in Kyushu.
It is about 9 cm wide and 5.5 cm high. It
harmonises beautifully with other cups from
this manufactory.

Teehandelshaus Benjowski— Danziger Str. 3 — 10435 Berlin

More information on our teas can be found at: www.tee-information.com

www.benjowskitea.de — e.mail: contact@benjowskitea.de

Tel: 0049 (0)30 44037571 Fax: 0049 (0)30 44037572
Tax Number: 31/602/00703

Preis

12.00 €

14.00 €

14.00 €

29.50 €

1950 €

9.90 €

12.00 €

25.00 €

25.00 €



Best.-Nr.

64128

64125

64067

64001

64002

64089

640977

64580

Name

Japanese Teacup

Japanese Teacup

and saucer

Japanese Porcelain
Teacup

Japanese tea mug

Japanese porcelain
tea bowl

Japanese Teacups

Japanese Teacup

Japanese Teacup

Teehandelshaus Benjowski— Danziger Str. 3 — 10435 Berlin

More information on our teas can be found at: www.tee-information.com
www.benjowskitea.de — e.mail: contact@benjowskitea.de
Tel: 0049 (0)30 44037571 Fax: 0049 (0)30 44037572

Beschreibung

The wonderful handmade tea cup with
hand-painted flower motif has a diameter of
approx. 10cm and is approx. 9.5cm high.

Classic, hand-made and hand-painted
teacup with saucer. The cup is 9cm wide
and 6¢cm high. The saucer is 14.5cm wide.

A highly elegant, impeccably manufactured
masterpiece made of porcelain with small
inclusions. It has a very nice drinking lip,
and was made by a manufactory in Kyushu.
It is about 9 cm wide and 5.5 cm high. It
harmonises beautifully with other cups from
this manufactory.

The Japanese tea mug with its floral pattern

is made according to the Japanese tradition.

The cup has a diameter of 6.7 cm and is 8.8
cm high.

The tea cups are very elegant, chic, but
timeless in shape, color and function.

One of the tea cups impresses with the
bronze-colored glaze, which is very
unusual.

The other tea cup has a deep dark blue and
a narrow brown rim.

Beautiful winter and summer teacup(s)/
bowls,with a jade-green glaze on the inside
and an intriguing surface structure.

The winter cup is approx. 75mm high and
70mm wide.

The summer cup is approx. 60mm high and
95mm wide.

Classically designed, Japanese teacup.
This rugged, but elegant cup is about 65mm
wide and 90mm high.

The wonderful handmade tea cup with
hand-painted flower motif has a diameter of
approx. 8,9cm and is approx. 7,3cm high.

Tax Number: 31/602/00703

Preis

Stick (klein)
Stiick (grof)

39.50 €

49.00 €

25.00 €

18.00 €

18.00 €

18.00 €

1850 €
2250 €

58.00 €



Best.-Nr. Name Beschreibung Bild Preis
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