## Tea Cups & Bowls

BestNr.	Name	Beschreibung	Bild	Preis
64097	Japanische Teeschale	The teacup is made of porcelain and has a typical Japanese pattern in blue / red. The diameter is about 7,4cm, the height about 8cm.		14.00 €
64118	Japanese tea cup	Beautiful, thin tea bowl made of white porcelain, and has a classic Japanese motif. The diameter is about 88 mm, the height about 45mm.		14.50 €
64056	Japanese Porcelain Teacup	A highly elegant, impeccably manufactured masterpiece made of porcelain with small inclusions. It has a very nice drinking lip, and was made by a manufactory in Kyushu. It is about 9 cm wide and 5.5 cm high. It harmonises beautifully with other cups from this manufactory.		25.00 €
64119	Japanese tea cup	Beautiful, thin tea bowl made of white porcelain, and has a classic Japanese motif. The diameter is about 88 mm, the height about 45mm.		14.50 €
64120	Japanese tea cup	Beautiful, thin tea bowl made of white porcelain, and has a classic Japanese motif. The diameter is about 88 mm, the height about 45mm.		14.50 €
64121	Japanese tea cup	Beautiful, thin tea bowl made of white porcelain, and has a classic Japanese motif. The diameter is about 88 mm, the height about 45mm.	TOO SECOND ON THE PARTY OF THE	14.50 €
64130	Japanese tea cup	B:8cm/H4cm		10.00€
64131	Japanese tea cup	Beautiful, thin tea bowl made of white porcelain, and has a classic Japanese motif. The diameter is about 88 mm, the height about 45mm.		16.00€
64066	Japanese Porcelain Teacup	A highly elegant, impeccably manufactured masterpiece made of porcelain with small inclusions. It has a very nice drinking lip,		25.00 €

Teehandelshaus Benjowski- Danziger Str. 3 - 10435 Berlin

BestNr.	Name	Beschreibung	Bild	Preis
		and was made by a manufactory in Kyushu. It is about 9 cm wide and 5.5 cm high. It harmonises beautifully with other cups from this manufactory.		
64133	Japanese tea cup	B9/H9		18.00 €
64058	Japanese Porcelain Teacup	A highly elegant, impeccably manufactured masterpiece made of porcelain with small inclusions. It has a very nice drinking lip, and was made by a manufactory in Kyushu. It is about 9 cm wide and 5.5 cm high. It harmonises beautifully with other cups from this manufactory.		25.00 €
64087	Japanese Porcelain Teacup	A highly elegant, impeccably manufactured masterpiece made of porcelain with small inclusions. It has a very nice drinking lip, and was made by a manufactory in Kyushu. It is about 9 cm wide and 5.5 cm high. It harmonises beautifully with other cups from this manufactory.		25.00 €
64081	Japanese Teacup	Classic simple Hagi ceramic tea cup with a diameter of ca.92mm and a height of about 60 mm.		12.50 €
64082	Japanese Teacup	Classic simple Hagi ceramic tea cup with a diameter of ca.83mm and a height of about 52 mm.		12.50 €
64083	Japanese Teacup	Classic simple Hagi ceramic tea cup with a diameter of ca.81mm and a height of about 60 mm.		12.50 €
64088	Japanese Teacup	Japanese tea mug in classic design. This mug has a diameter of about 8cm and is about 9.7cm high.		18.00€
64085	Japanese Teacup	Classic, ceramic teacup without any superfluous ornamentation. It is 90 mm wide and 55mm high.		9.90€

BestNr.	Name	Beschreibung	Bild	Preis
64091	Japanese Teacup	Traditional Japanese cup made of porcelain with underglaze technique. The height of the cups is about 8cm. The diameter is about 7cm.		12.00€
64052	Japanese Teacup	Japanese tea mug with a matte Surface and a nice green glaze. The cup has a diameter of about 6.3cm and is about 8.5cm high.		14.00 €
64053	Japanese Teacup	A Japanese tea mug in a classic design with blue stripes. This mug has a diameter of about 7.5cm and is about 7.5cm high.		14.00 €
64055	Japanese Teacup	A still-full cup of white porcelain with bright green bamboo painting. The diameter is about 6.7cm and the height about 7cm.		29.50 €
64099	Japanese Teacup	Hundreds of air bubbles and pieces of gold leaf permeate this masterpiece with a vibrant elegance that harmonises beautifully with Japanese green teas. It is about 85mm wide and 50mm high.		19.50 €
64123	Japanese Teacup	Classically designed, Japanese teacup. This cup is about 9,2cm wide and 6cm high.		9.90 €
64051	Japanese Teacup	Classically designed, Japanese teacup. This cup is about 8,8cm wide and 5,2cm high.		12.00 €
64057	Japanese Porcelain Teacup	A highly elegant, impeccably manufactured masterpiece made of porcelain with small inclusions. It has a very nice drinking lip, and was made by a manufactory in Kyushu. It is about 9 cm wide and 5.5 cm high. It harmonises beautifully with other cups from this manufactory.		25.00 €
64059	Japanese Porcelain Teacup	A highly elegant, impeccably manufactured masterpiece made of porcelain with small inclusions. It has a very nice drinking lip, and was made by a manufactory in Kyushu. It is about 9 cm wide and 5.5 cm high. It harmonises beautifully with other cups from this manufactory.		25.00 €

BestNr.	Name	Beschreibung	Bild	Preis	
64128	Japanese Teacup	The wonderful handmade tea cup with hand-painted flower motif has a diameter of approx. 10cm and is approx. 9.5cm high.	格特		39.50 €
64125	Japanese Teacup and saucer	Classic, hand-made and hand-painted teacup with saucer. The cup is 9cm wide and 6cm high. The saucer is 14.5cm wide.			49.00€
64067	Japanese Porcelain Teacup	A highly elegant, impeccably manufactured masterpiece made of porcelain with small inclusions. It has a very nice drinking lip, and was made by a manufactory in Kyushu. It is about 9 cm wide and 5.5 cm high. It harmonises beautifully with other cups from this manufactory.			25.00 €
64001	Japanese tea mug	The Japanese tea mug with its floral pattern is made according to the Japanese tradition. The cup has a diameter of 6.7 cm and is 8.8 cm high.			18.00 €
64002	Japanese porcelain tea bowl	The tea cups are very elegant, chic, but timeless in shape, color and function. One of the tea cups impresses with the bronze-colored glaze, which is very unusual. The other tea cup has a deep dark blue and a narrow brown rim.			18.00 €
64089	Japanese Teacups	Beautiful winter and summer teacup(s)/bowls,with a jade-green glaze on the inside and an intriguing surface structure. The winter cup is approx. 75mm high and 70mm wide. The summer cup is approx. 60mm high and 95mm wide.			18.00€
640977	Japanese Teacup	Classically designed, Japanese teacup. This rugged, but elegant cup is about 65mm wide and 90mm high.		Stück (klein) Stück (groß)	18.50 € 22.50 €
64580	Japanese Teacup	The wonderful handmade tea cup with hand-painted flower motif has a diameter of approx. 8,9cm and is approx. 7,3cm high.			58.00 €



Teehandelshaus Benjowski- Danziger Str. 3 - 10435 Berlin